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C H L A P C I 

 

60 m 1.beh                                      

  1  Fronc Adam            99      SOŠ Sklenárova 1 Bratislava      8,01   

  2  Kovačovič Tomáš       98      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,16   

  3  Škarba Maroš          99      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,32   

  4  Orth Alex             99      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,43   

  5  Riška Marek           00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      8,48   

  6  Ligač Radovan         99      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,49   

  7  Csomor Lukáš          00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     8,59   

     Lehotský Marko        99      SOŠ Sklenárova 1 Bratislava         NP  

 

60 m 2.beh                                        

  1  Kňažek Tadeáš         00      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            7,77   

  2  Korienek Martin       00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      8,03   

  3  Kyselák Erik          00      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,60   

  4  Tkáč Filip            00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      8,82   

  5  Deván Tomáš           00      SOŠ Sklenárova 1 Bratislava      8,84   

  6  Drobný Frederik       00      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,89   

  7  Novosádek Alexander   00      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,11   

  8  Skoupa Norbert        00      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            9,20   

 

60 m 3.beh                                        

  1  Polák Michal          01      Gymn. Vazovova 6 Bratislava      8,11   

  2  Gombkoto Mário        00      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,30   

  3  Jendek Dominik        01      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    8,54   

  4  Pospech Adam          01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     8,57   

  5  Kraus Samuel          00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      8,90   

  6  Hyža Alex             01      Gymn. Vazovova 6 Bratislava      9,04   

  7  Hubík Martin          01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      9,29   

  8  Lukovics Jakub        01      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    9,42   

 

60 m 4.beh                                        

  1  Murcko Oliver         01      Gymn. Bajkalská 20 Bratislava    7,60   

  2  Prekop Pavol          01      SŠ Trenčianská Nová Dubnica      8,47   

  3  Riečica Dávid         01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      8,51   

  4  Gabaš Adam            01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      8,72   

  5  Zacko Adam            01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     8,74   

  6  Wolf Tomáš            01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     8,85   

 

60 m 5.beh                                       

  1  Larsen Magnus         02      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      8,37   

  2  Cích Martin           02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    8,72   

  3  Lacho Jakub           02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    8,85   

  4  Redeky Christián      01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,12   

  5  Nguyen Anh Minh Mart  02      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava       9,31   

  6  Chudej Matej          02      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,43   

  7  Krajčovič Július      02      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra           9,52   

  8  Zachar Ondrej         02      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,61   

 

60 m 6.beh                                        

  1  Rák Sebastián         03      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra           8,82   

  2  Holeš Tomáš           03      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      9,24   

  3  Červenák Ján          02      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,43   

  4  Massay marek          02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    9,54   

  5  Magyarics Dávid       03      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,70   

  6  Beňadik Jakub         03      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava    9,80   

  7  Velčický Martin       03      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      9,98   

  8  Ehrenstein Filip      03      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava   10,98   
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60 m 7.beh                                        

  1  Svoreň Anton Jakub    03      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      8,47   

  2  Seko Jakub            03      ZŠ Topoľova 8 Nitra              9,09   

  3  Kadlic Richard        03      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      9,42   

  4  Kováč Eduard          03      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      9,52   

  5  Polák Marek           03      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,53   

  6  Kunic Tomáš           03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            9,60   

  7  Njambi Samuel         03      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,69   

  8  Štepka Patrik         03      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,88   

 

60 m 8.beh                                        

  1  Liszi Erik            04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      9,54   

  2  Kunik Denis           03      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      9,65   

  3  Tóth Patrik           04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      9,72   

  4  Hollý Sebastián       04      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       10,08   

  5  Balko Leonard         04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     10,48   

  6  Gregor Dávid          04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     10,90   

  7  Komora Andrej         04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     10,95   

  8  Malek Tomáš           04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     11,59   

 

60 m 9.beh                                        

  1  Čery Matúš            04      ZŠ Benkova Nitra                 8,62   

  2  Šimora Martin         04      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,47   

  3  Pilát Samuel          04      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,51   

  4  Dinga Rayen           04      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,62   

  5  Larsen Jeppe          04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      9,83   

  6  Žilinský Andrej       04      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,87   

  7  Halcin Jozef          04      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,92   

  8  Petrík Matej          04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     10,22   

 

60 m 10.beh                                       

  1  Čápek Mário           04      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra           9,05   

  2  Lacina Lukáš          04      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra           9,73   

  3  Mika Andrej           04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      9,80   

  4  Černý Matej           05      ZŠ Pribinova 35 Hlohovec        10,11   

  5  Mošovský Filip        04      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky          10,14   

  6  Čery Michal           05      ZŠ Jesenského 6 Bratislava      10,16   

  7  Rak Dominic           05      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava      10,30   

  8  Sršeň Tomáš           04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     10,57   

 

60 m 11.beh                                       

  1  Hummel Oskar          05      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava      10,13   

  2  Beliaev Grogorii      06      ZŠ Kalinčiakova 12 Bratislava   10,25   

  3  Zentko Dominik        05      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       10,40   

  4  Javorský Samuel       05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     10,82   

  5  Ursíny Bruno          05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     11,51   

  6  Rác Miloš             05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     12,03   

 

60 m 12.beh                                       

  1  VarhaníkMartin        06      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            9,71   

  2  Hebert Martin         05      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       10,30   

  3  Toman Tomáš           05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     10,36   

  4  Skyvara Jakub         06      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           10,95   

  5  Troščák Jaroslav      09      ZŠ Turnianská 10 Bratislava     11,92   
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60 m                 dorastenci                          

  1  Kňažek Tadeáš         00      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            7,77   

  2  Fronc Adam            99      SOŠ Sklenárova 1 Bratislava      8,01   

  3  Korienek Martin       00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      8,03   

  4  Kovačovič Tomáš       98      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,16   

  5  Gombkoto Mário        00      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,30   

  6  Škarba Maroš          99      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,32   

  7  Orth Alex             99      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,43   

  8  Riška Marek           00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      8,48   

  9  Ligač Radovan         99      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,49   

 10  Csomor Lukáš          00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     8,59   

 11  Kyselák Erik          00      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,60   

 12  Tkáč Filip            00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      8,82   

 13  Deván Tomáš           00      SOŠ Sklenárova 1 Bratislava      8,84   

 14  Drobný Frederik       00      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,89   

 15  Kraus Samuel          00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      8,90   

 16  Novosádek Alexander   00      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,11   

 17  Skoupa Norbert        00      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            9,20   

     Lehotský Marko        99      SOŠ Sklenárova 1 Bratislava         NP  

 

60 m                 starší žiaci                         

  1  Murcko Oliver         01      Gymn. Bajkalská 20 Bratislava    7,60   

  2  Polák Michal          01      Gymn. Vazovova 6 Bratislava      8,11   

  3  Larsen Magnus         02      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      8,37   

  4  Prekop Pavol          01      SŠ Trenčianská Nová Dubnica      8,47   

  5  Riečica Dávid         01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      8,51   

  6  Jendek Dominik        01      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    8,54   

  7  Pospech Adam          01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     8,57   

  8  Cích Martin           02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    8,72   

     Gabaš Adam            01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      8,72   

 10  Zacko Adam            01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     8,74   

 11  Wolf Tomáš            01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     8,85   

     Lacho Jakub           02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    8,85   

 13  Hyža Alex             01      Gymn. Vazovova 6 Bratislava      9,04   

 14  Redeky Christián      01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,12   

 15  Hubík Martin          01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      9,29   

 16  Nguyen Anh Minh Mart  02      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava       9,31   

 17  Lukovics Jakub        01      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    9,42   

 18  Chudej Matej          02      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,43   

     Červenák Ján          02      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,43   

 20  Krajčovič Július      02      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra           9,52   

 21  Massay marek          02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    9,54   

 22  Zachar Ondrej         02      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,61   

 

60 m                 mladší žiaci                         

  1  Svoreň Anton Jakub    03      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      8,47   

  2  Čery Matúš            04      ZŠ Benkova Nitra                 8,62   

  3  Rák Sebastián         03      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra           8,82   

  4  Čápek Mário           04      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra           9,05   

  5  Seko Jakub            03      ZŠ Topoľova 8 Nitra              9,09   

  6  Holeš Tomáš           03      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      9,24   

  7  Kadlic Richard        03      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      9,42   

  8  Šimora Martin         04      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,47   

  9  Pilát Samuel          04      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,51   

 10  Kováč Eduard          03      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      9,52   

 11  Polák Marek           03      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,53   

 12  Liszi Erik            04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      9,54   

 13  Kunic Tomáš           03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            9,60   

 14  Dinga Rayen           04      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,62   
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 15  Kunik Denis           03      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      9,65   

 16  Njambi Samuel         03      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,69   

 17  Magyarics Dávid       03      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,70   

 18  Tóth Patrik           04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      9,72   

 19  Lacina Lukáš          04      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra           9,73   

 20  Mika Andrej           04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      9,80   

     Beňadik Jakub         03      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava    9,80   

 22  Larsen Jeppe          04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      9,83   

 23  Žilinský Andrej       04      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,87   

 24  Štepka Patrik         03      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,88   

 25  Halcin Jozef          04      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,92   

 26  Velčický Martin       03      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      9,98   

 27  Hollý Sebastián       04      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       10,08   

 28  Mošovský Filip        04      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky          10,14   

 29  Petrík Matej          04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     10,22   

 30  Balko Leonard         04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     10,48   

 31  Sršeň Tomáš           04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     10,57   

 32  Gregor Dávid          04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     10,90   

 33  Komora Andrej         04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     10,95   

 34  Ehrenstein Filip      03      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava   10,98   

 35  Malek Tomáš           04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     11,59   

 

60 m                 najmladší žiaci                      

  1  VarhaníkMartin        06      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            9,71   

  2  Černý Matej           05      ZŠ Pribinova 35 Hlohovec        10,11   

  3  Hummel Oskar          05      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava      10,13   

  4  Čery Michal           05      ZŠ Jesenského 6 Bratislava      10,16   

  5  Beliaev Grogorii      06      ZŠ Kalinčiakova 12 Bratislava   10,25   

  6  Rak Dominic           05      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava      10,30   

     Hebert Martin         05      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       10,30   

  8  Toman Tomáš           05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     10,36   

  9  Zentko Dominik        05      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       10,40   

 10  Javorský Samuel       05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     10,82   

 11  Skyvara Jakub         06      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           10,95   

 12  Ursíny Bruno          05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     11,51   

 13  Troščák Jaroslav      09      ZŠ Turnianská 10 Bratislava     11,92   

 14  Rác Miloš             05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     12,03   

 

400 m 1.beh                                       

  1  Filo Jakub            00      ZŠ Osloboditeľská  Bratislava    56,88  

  2  Galdík Martin         00      ZŠ Pata                          57,36  

  3  Čápek Mário           04      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra         1:19,28  

  4  Dúbravík Šimon        04      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava  1:21,77  

  5  Čery Michal           05      ZŠ Jesenského 6 Bratislava     1:25,59  

  6  Bednár Šimon          05      ZŠ Kalinčiakova 12 Bratislava  1:36,70  

 

400 m 2.beh                                       

  1  Kňažek Tadeáš         00      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            58,69  

  2  Jendek Dominik        01      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:07,78  

  3  Gemeiner Daniel       01      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava  1:11,44  

  4  Kadlic Richard        03      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    1:25,17  

  5  Hummel Oskar          05      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava     1:27,15  

  6  Holý Peter            05      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:27,39  

 

400 m 3.beh                                       

  1  Korienek Martin       00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      59,87  

  2  Lukáč Martin          01      ZŠ Sokolíkova 2 Bratislava     1:01,93  

  3  Miklánek Jakub        02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:07,30  

  4  Lukovics Jakub        01      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:12,49  
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  5  Lacina Lukáš          04      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra         1:15,26  

  6  Kúty Samuel           04      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:48,96  

 

400 m 4.beh                                       

  1  Murcko Oliver         01      Gymn. Bajkalská 20 Bratislava    55,53  

  2  Polák Michal          01      Gymn. Vazovova 6 Bratislava      57,98  

  3  Riečica Dávid         01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    1:00,88  

  4  Paulička Martin       01      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:05,87  

  5  Vincek Samuel         02      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky         1:08,31  

  6  Niko Adrián           04      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:12,00  

  7  Remeš Peter           04      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:30,39  

 

400 m                dorastenci                          

  1  Filo Jakub            00      ZŠ Osloboditeľská  Bratislava    56,88  

  2  Galdík Martin         00      ZŠ Pata                          57,36  

  3  Kňažek Tadeáš         00      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            58,69  

  4  Korienek Martin       00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      59,87  

 

400 m                starší žiaci                        

  1  Murcko Oliver         01      Gymn. Bajkalská 20 Bratislava    55,53  

  2  Polák Michal          01      Gymn. Vazovova 6 Bratislava      57,98  

  3  Riečica Dávid         01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    1:00,88  

  4  Lukáč Martin          01      ZŠ Sokolíkova 2 Bratislava     1:01,93  

  5  Paulička Martin       01      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:05,87  

  6  Miklánek Jakub        02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:07,30  

  7  Jendek Dominik        01      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:07,78  

  8  Vincek Samuel         02      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky         1:08,31  

  9  Gemeiner Daniel       01      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava  1:11,44  

 10  Lukovics Jakub        01      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:12,49  

 

400 m                mladší žiaci                        

  1  Niko Adrián           04      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:12,00  

  2  Lacina Lukáš          04      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra         1:15,26  

  3  Čápek Mário           04      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra         1:19,28  

  4  Dúbravík Šimon        04      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava  1:21,77  

  5  Kadlic Richard        03      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    1:25,17  

  6  Remeš Peter           04      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:30,39  

  7  Kúty Samuel           04      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:48,96  

 

400 m                najmladší žiaci                     

  1  Čery Michal           05      ZŠ Jesenského 6 Bratislava     1:25,59  

  2  Hummel Oskar          05      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava     1:27,15  

  3  Holý Peter            05      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:27,39  

  4  Bednár Šimon          05      ZŠ Kalinčiakova 12 Bratislava  1:36,70  

 

600 m 1.beh                                       

  1  Gabaš Adam            01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    1:50,08  

  2  Miklánek Jakub        02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:57,18  

  3  Kováč Eduard          03      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:05,82  

  4  Skovajsa Samuel       04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:07,01  

  5  Plhal Lukáš           04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:15,20  

  6  Petrík Matej          04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:34,82  

  7  Vanko Marek           04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:38,97  

     Paulička Martin       01      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava       NP  

     Jendek Dominik        01      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava       NP  

     Lukovics Jakub        01      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava       NP  
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600 m 2.beh                                       

  1  Józsa Mikuláš         06      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava  2:05,58  

  2  Toman Tomáš           05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:10,64  

  3  Potocký Maximilián    05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:13,56  

  4  Baláž Jozef           05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:16,13  

  5  Bútora Martin         05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:19,71  

  6  Orsságh Matúš         05      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava  2:22,29  

  7  Javorský Samuel       05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:29,73  

  8  Malek Tomáš           04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:35,99  

  9  Kántor Marek          05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:36,98  

 

600 m                starší žiaci                        

  1  Gabaš Adam            01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    1:50,08  

  2  Miklánek Jakub        02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:57,18  

     Lukovics Jakub        01      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava       NP  

     Jendek Dominik        01      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava       NP  

     Paulička Martin       01      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava       NP  

 

600 m                mladší žiaci                        

  1  Kováč Eduard          03      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:05,82  

  2  Skovajsa Samuel       04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:07,01  

  3  Plhal Lukáš           04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:15,20  

  4  Petrík Matej          04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:34,82  

  5  Malek Tomáš           04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:35,99  

  6  Vanko Marek           04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:38,97  

 

600 m                najmladší žiaci                     

  1  Józsa Mikuláš         06      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava  2:05,58  

  2  Toman Tomáš           05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:10,64  

  3  Potocký Maximilián    05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:13,56  

  4  Baláž Jozef           05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:16,13  

  5  Bútora Martin         05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:19,71  

  6  Orsságh Matúš         05      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava  2:22,29  

  7  Javorský Samuel       05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:29,73  

  8  Kántor Marek          05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:36,98  

 

800 m                                             

  1  Galdík Martin         00      ZŠ Pata                        2:11,42  

  2  Zacko Adam            01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava   2:35,95  

  3  Kunic Tomáš           03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          2:45,11  

  4  Zachar Ondrej         02      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky         2:46,34  

  5  Sauer Timur           04      ZŠ Fatranská Nitra             2:46,62  

  6  Mošovský Filip        04      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky         3:05,78  

  7  Redeky Christián      01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava   3:05,94  

  8  Holý Peter            05      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          3:06,62  

  9  Černý Matej           05      ZŠ Pribinova 35 Hlohovec       3:08,14  

 

diaľka               dorastenci.                         

  1  Nguyen Dinh Thao-Tom  99      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava       448    

  2  Tkáč Filip            00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      414    

  3  Kraus Samuel          00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      398    

 

diaľka               starší žiaci                        

  1  Lukáč Martin          01      ZŠ Sokolíkova 2 Bratislava       525    

  2  Pospech Adam          01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     462    

  3  Lacho Jakub           02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    453    

  4  Larsen Magnus         02      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      448    

  5  Záhradníček Dávid     01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     436    

  6  Cích Martin           02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    430    
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  7  Nguyen Anh Minh Mart  02      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava       368    

  8  Do Ngoc Hoang-Kelvin  01      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava       367    

  9  Chudej Matej          02      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     359    

     Massay marek          02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    0      

 

diaľka               mladší žiaci                        

  1  Chodelka Jakub        03      ZŠ kniežaťa Pribinu Nitra        411    

  2  Polák Marek           03      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           398    

  3  Njambi Samuel         03      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      390    

  4  Liszi Erik            04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      382    

  5  Niko Adrián           04      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            378    

  6  Holeš Tomáš           03      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      376    

  7  Čery Matúš            04      ZŠ Benkova Nitra                 375    

  8  Kunik Denis           03      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      369    

  9  Magyarics Dávid       03      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      365    

 10  Halcin Jozef          04      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           342    

 11  Larsen Jeppe          04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      330    

 12  Šemelák Erik          04      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava    328    

 13  Balko Leonard         04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      321    

 14  Skovajsa Samuel       04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      316    

     Titka Adam            04      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava    316    

 16  Komora Andrej         04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      282    

 

diaľka               najmladší žiaci                     

  1  Potocký Maximilián    05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      355    

  2  Rak Dominic           05      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava       333    

  3  Józsa Mikuláš         06      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava    324    

  4  Bútora Martin         05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      264    

  5  Zakharov Dmitro       06      ZŠ Kalinčiakova 12 Bratislava    253    

 

výška                dorastenci                          

  1  Riška Marek           00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      148    

  2  Nguyen Dinh Thao-Tom  99      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava       143    

  3  Novosádek Alexander   00      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           133    

  4  Križan Dávid          00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      128    

 

výška                starší žiaci                        

  1  Záhradníček Dávid     01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     155    

  2  Vincek Samuel         02      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           148    

  3  Wolf Tomáš            01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     143    

  4  Gemeiner Daniel       01      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava    143    

  5  Červenák Ján          02      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     128    

  6  Do Ngoc Hoang-Kelvin  01      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava       123    

  7  Števaňák Branislav    02      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      118    

 

výška                mladší žiaci                        

  1  Pilát Samuel          04      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      133    

  2  Velčický Martin       03      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      123    

  3  Mika Andrej           04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      123    

  4  Štepka Patrik         03      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      118    

     Masarik Filip         04      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            0      

 

výška                najmladší žiaci                     

  1  Baláž Jozef           05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      108    

     Hebert Martin         05      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        108    

  3  Kántor Marek          05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      108    

 

guľa 5 kg            dorastenci                          

  1  Skoupa Norbert        00      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           12,26   
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  2  Csomor Lukáš          00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava    11,62   

  3  Pavelka Tomáš         00      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky          11,40   

  4  Jaborek Dominik       00      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    7,90   

  5  Daňko Samuel          99      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    7,72   

 

guľa 4 kg            starší žiaci                        

  1  Hatala David          02      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava   12,10   

  2  Hubík Martin          01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava     10,45   

  3  Štipkala Samuel       01      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava    8,89   

  4  Kiss Tomáš            01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     8,09   

  5  Kittler Róbert        02      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     7,13   

  6  Prekop Pavol          01      SŠ Trenčianská Nová Dubnica      6,65   

  7  Šramek Patrik         02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            6,09   

 

guľa 3 kg            mladší žiaci                        

  1  Dinga Rayen           04      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        7,16   

  2  Tóth Patrik           04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      7,10   

  3  Plhal Lukáš           04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      6,53   

  4  Gregor Dávid          04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      6,43   

  5  Hollý Sebastián       04      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        5,77   

  6  Masarik Filip         04      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            5,26   

  7  Sršeň Tomáš           04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      5,11   

  8  Vanko Marek           04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      4,58   

 

guľa 3 kg            najmladší žiaci                     

  1  Zentko Dominik        05      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        6,01   

  2  Rác Miloš             05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      5,37   

  3  Ursíny Bruno          05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      4,66   

  4  Mikušať Jakub         06      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            3,46   

 

štafeta 1.beh        chlapci                             

  1  ZŠ Nábr.mlád. NR "F"                                         1:30,03  

  2  Športové gymnázium Nitra                                     1:39,31  

  3  ZŠ Nábr.mlád. NR "D"                                         1:44,62  

  4  ZŠ Groslingova BA "B                                         1:51,36  

 

štafeta 2.beh        chlapci                             

  1  ZŠ Nábr.mlád. NR "C"                                         1:41,11  

  2  ZŠ Kulíškova BA                                              1:42,55  

  3  ZŠ Groslingova BA "A                                         1:51,36  

  4  ZŠ Nábr.mlád. NR "E"                                         1:53,78  

 

štafeta 3.beh        chlapci                             

  1  ZŠ Nábr.mlád. NR "A"                                         1:45,60  

  2  ZŠ Kalinčiakov BA                                            1:53,50  

  3  ZŠ Staničná TN                                               1:55,43  

  4  ZŠ Nábr.mlád. NR "B"                                         1:59,86  
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D I E V Č A T Á 

 

 60 m 1.beh                                       

  1  Haberová Hana         01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      8,26   

  2  Zváčová Katarína      00      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      8,60   

  3  Matúšová Lívia        89      Obchodná akadémia Hlohovec       8,64   

  4  Miniaríková Natália   01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      9,11   

  5  Gromová Viktória      01      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava      9,56   

  6  Mrocková Monika       00      SŠ Trenčianská Nová Dubnica      9,63   

  7  Árvová Evelyn         00      ZŠ Školská 1 Tomášov            10,00   

  8  Šeboková Karin        00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava    10,68   

 

60 m 2.beh                                       

  1  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     01      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      8,41   

  2  Vačková Nikola        01      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,04   

  3  Pátková Andrea        01      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava    9,24   

  4  Novosadová Lucia      02      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava    9,28   

  5  Duranská Barbora      01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,54   

  6  Čerňanská Júlia       02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    9,62   

  7  Melišová Janka        02      Gymnázium Hlohovec               9,78   

  8  Doktoríková Nina      02      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      9,85   

 

60 m 3.beh                                       

  1  Lehenová Monika       02      ZŠ Trakovce                      8,42   

  2  Konečná Veronika      02      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      8,67   

  3  Lembaková Nina        02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    8,69   

  4  Húsková Nina          02      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra           8,90   

  5  Fábryová Jennifer     02      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,38   

  6  Králiková Veronika    02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    9,41   

  7  Záhorcová Ema         02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    9,75   

  8  Hošnová Laura         02      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava   10,53   

 

60 m 4.beh           dievčatá                            

  1  Dziaková Alžbeta      02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    8,89   

  2  Sedláková Etela       02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            8,93   

  3  Pindjaková Paula      03      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,36   

  4  Lacinová Lucia        03      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra           9,53   

  5  Kožiaková Klaudia     03      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,74   

  6  Lazíková Hana         03      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      9,85   

  7  Poništová Mariana     03      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava     10,62   

  8  Márkušová Štefánia    03      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava   10,63   

 

60 m 5.beh                                       

  1  Janeková Šárka        03      ZŠ Podzámska 35 Hlohovec         9,02   

  2  Stachová Sofia        04      ZŠ Škarniclová 1 Bratislava      9,21   

  3  Hacherová Sára        04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      9,31   

  4  Eginová Aylin         04      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,53   

  5  Ciuca Karolína        03      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      9,74   

  6  Kujanová Sarah        04      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,84   

  7  Feherváryová Monika   03      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava   10,47   

  8  Gajdošová Ema         04      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       11,30   

 

60 m 6.beh                                       

  1  Kelemenová Kristína   04      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra           8,69   

  2  Čapúchová Vanesa      04      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra           9,02   

  3  Mikušiaková Diana     04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      9,20   

  4  Hrotíková Zuzana      04      ZŠ Horné Otrokovice              9,58   

  5  Šoltésová Natália     04      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,78   

  6  Ballová Tatiana       04      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra           9,80   
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  7  Fričová Alexandra     04      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       10,17   

  8  Blahutová Erika       04      ZŠ Zemianské Sady               11,74   

 

60 m 7.beh                                       

  1  Broďaniová Barbora    04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      9,31   

  2  Vighová Nelly         04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      9,64   

  3  Magáthová Simona      04      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava   10,11   

  4  Zemanová Bibiana      04      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava     10,23   

  5  Dinušová Zuzana       05      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     10,65   

  6  Ivic Viktória         04      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava   11,04   

  7  Hroncová Eva          04      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       11,26   

  8  Galanová Gréta        04      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           11,27   

 

60 m 8.beh                                       

  1  Walterová Laura       05      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky          10,11   

  2  Karabová Veronika     05      ZŠ Trakovce                     10,14   

  3  Melušová Paulína      05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     10,63   

  4  Kovalčíková Lara      05      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       10,82   

  5  Michaličková Simona   05      ZŠ Pribinova 35 Hlohovec        10,99   

  6  Zeleňáková Tatiana    05      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       11,12   

  7  Seidlová Nikol        05      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       11,64   

  8  Hunčíková Ema         05      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           12,82   

 

60 m 9.beh           dievčatá                            

  1  Balaščíková Eva       05      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,65   

  2  Mihalová Michaela     05      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava       9,89   

  3  Rolincová Terézia     05      ZŠ Pribinova 35 Hlohovec        10,05   

  4  Slobodová Diana       05      ZŠ Bojničky                     10,11   

  5  Jantošková Ema        05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     10,52   

  6  Kačinová Eva          05      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           10,82   

  7  Kaščáková Nikola      05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     10,82   

  8  Moravská Kristína     05      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       11,45   

 

60 m 10.beh                                      

  1  Horváthová Darina     06      ZŠ Felcana 4 Hlohovec            9,64   

  2  Plšeková Alexandra    06      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           10,15   

  3  Meravá Barbora        06      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           10,73   

  4  Valentínová Ella      06      ZŠ Jeseniova 54 Bratislava      10,92   

  5  Troščáková Alexandra  06      ZŠ Turnianská 10 Bratislava     11,54   

  6  Omarová Samira        06      ZŠ Kalinčiakova 12 Bratislava   11,80   

 

60 m                 dorastenky                          

  1  Zváčová Katarína      00      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      8,60   

  2  Matúšová Lívia        99      Obchodná akadémia Hlohovec       8,64   

  3  Mrocková Monika       00      SŠ Trenčianská Nová Dubnica      9,63   

  4  Árvová Evelyn         00      ZŠ Školská 1 Tomášov            10,00   

  5  Šeboková Karin        00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava    10,68   

 

60 m                 staršie žiačky                      

  1  Haberová Hana         01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      8,26   

  2  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     01      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      8,41   

  3  Lehenová Monika       02      ZŠ Trakovce                      8,42   

  4  Konečná Veronika      02      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      8,67   

  5  Lembaková Nina        02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    8,69   

  6  Dziaková Alžbeta      02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    8,89   

  7  Húsková Nina          02      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra           8,90   

  8  Sedláková Etela       02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            8,93   

  9  Vačková Nikola        01      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,04   

 10  Miniaríková Natália   01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      9,11   
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 11  Pátková Andrea        01      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava    9,24   

 12  Novosadová Lucia      02      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava    9,28   

 13  Fábryová Jennifer     02      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,38   

 14  Králiková Veronika    02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    9,41   

 15  Duranská Barbora      01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,54   

 16  Gromová Viktória      01      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava      9,56   

 17  Čerňanská Júlia       02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    9,62   

 18  Záhorcová Ema         02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    9,75   

 19  Melišová Janka        02      Gymnázium Hlohovec               9,78   

 20  Doktoríková Nina      02      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      9,85   

 21  Hošnová Laura         02      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava   10,53   

 

60 m                 mladšie žiačky                      

  1  Kelemenová Kristína   04      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra           8,69   

  2  Janeková Šárka        03      ZŠ Podzámska 35 Hlohovec         9,02   

     Čapúchová Vanesa      04      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra           9,02   

  4  Mikušiaková Diana     04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      9,20   

  5  Stachová Sofia        04      ZŠ Škarniclová 1 Bratislava      9,21   

  6  Hacherová Sára        04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      9,31   

     Broďaniová Barbora    04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      9,31   

  8  Pindjaková Paula      03      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,36   

  9  Eginová Aylin         04      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,53   

     Lacinová Lucia        03      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra           9,53   

 11  Hrotíková Zuzana      04      ZŠ Horné Otrokovice              9,58   

 12  Vighová Nelly         04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      9,64   

 13  Kožiaková Klaudia     03      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,74   

     Ciuca Karolína        03      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      9,74   

 15  Šoltésová Natália     04      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,78   

 16  Ballová Tatiana       04      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra           9,80   

 17  Kujanová Sarah        04      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,84   

 18  Lazíková Hana         03      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      9,85   

 19  Magáthová Simona      04      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava   10,11   

 20  Fričová Alexandra     04      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       10,17   

 21  Zemanová Bibiana      04      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava     10,23   

 22  Feherváryová Monika   03      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava   10,47   

 23  Poništová Mariana     03      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava     10,62   

 24  Márkušová Štefánia    03      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava   10,63   

 25  Ivic Viktória         04      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava   11,04   

 26  Hroncová Eva          04      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       11,26   

 27  Galanová Gréta        04      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           11,27   

 28  Gajdošová Ema         04      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       11,30   

 29  Blahutová Erika       04      ZŠ Zemianské Sady               11,74   

 

60 m                 najmladšie žiačky                   

  1  Horváthová Darina     06      ZŠ Felcana 4 Hlohovec            9,64   

  2  Balaščíková Eva       05      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,65   

  3  Mihalová Michaela     05      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava       9,89   

  4  Rolincová Terézia     05      ZŠ Pribinova 35 Hlohovec        10,05   

  5  Walterová Laura       05      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky          10,11   

     Slobodová Diana       05      ZŠ Bojničky                     10,11   

  7  Karabová Veronika     05      ZŠ Trakovce                     10,14   

  8  Plšeková Alexandra    06      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           10,15   

  9  Jantošková Ema        05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     10,52   

 10  Melušová Paulína      05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     10,63   

 11  Dinušová Zuzana       05      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     10,65   

 12  Meravá Barbora        06      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           10,73   

 13  Kovalčíková Lara      05      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       10,82   

 14  Kačinová Eva          05      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           10,82   

 15  Kaščáková Nikola      05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     10,82   
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 16  Valentínová Ella      06      ZŠ Jeseniova 54 Bratislava      10,92   

 17  Michaličková Simona   05      ZŠ Pribinova 35 Hlohovec        10,99   

 18  Zeleňáková Tatiana    05      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       11,12   

 19  Moravská Kristína     05      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       11,45   

 20  Troščáková Alexandra  06      ZŠ Turnianská 10 Bratislava     11,54   

 21  Seidlová Nikol        05      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       11,64   

 22  Omarová Samira        06      ZŠ Kalinčiakova 12 Bratislava   11,80   

 23  Hunčíková Ema         05      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           12,82   

 

400 m 1.beh                                      

  1  Trnková Viktória      00      Gymnázium Hlohovec             1:07,91  

  2  Haberová Hana         01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    1:09,33  

  3  Bystrianská Nina      02      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava  1:11,40  

  4  Décsyová Ema          01      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:11,44  

  5  Čerňanská Júlia       02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:18,50  

  6  Gromová Viktória      01      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava    1:19,31  

  7  Juríková Lucia        00      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava     1:26,52  

 

400 m 2.beh                                      

  1  Lembaková Nina        02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:10,47  

  2  Štrbová Barbora       03      ZŠ Topoľova 8 Nitra            1:12,49  

  3  Harceková Mária       02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:14,58  

  4  Vargová Veronika      02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:16,11  

  5  Tináková Emma         03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:16,15  

  6  Honzirková Ema        03      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava     1:27,12  

  7  Lamošová Lenka        03      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava   1:47,22  

 

400 m 3.beh                                      

  1  Kosmálová Simona      04      ZŠ Zemianské Sady              1:12,21  

  2  Lazíková Hana         03      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    1:16,77  

  3  Lacinová Lucia        03      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra         1:19,04  

  4  Hrotíková Zuzana      04      ZŠ Horné Otrokovice            1:24,02  

  5  Hroncová Eva          04      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:39,10  

  6  Galanová Gréta        04      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:47,36  

     Záhorcová Stela       04      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava       NP  

 

400 m 4.beh          dievčatá                            

  1  Ballová Tatiana       04      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra         1:19,26  

  2  Getlíková Júlia       04      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava     1:19,95  

  3  Branecká Klaudia      04      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava  1:24,17  

  4  Sabová Kristína       05      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky         1:25,95  

  5  Rohaľová Ivona        04      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava     1:32,21  

  6  Blahutová Erika       04      ZŠ Zemianské Sady              1:38,47  

     Masárová Laura        04      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava       NP  

 

400 m 5.beh                                      

  1  Pirdjaková Paula      33      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:14,72  

  2  Mihalová Michaela     05      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava     1:16,25  

  3  Rolincová Terézia     05      ZŠ Pribinova 35 Hlohovec       1:20,72  

  4  Mošovská Ester        05      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky         1:24,88  

  5  Slobodová Diana       05      ZŠ Bojničky                    1:28,28  

  6  Kovalčíková Lara      05      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:34,11  

  7  Omarová Samira        06      ZŠ Kalinčiakova 12 Bratislava  1:51,02  

 

400 m                dorastenky                          

  1  Trnková Viktória      00      Gymnázium Hlohovec             1:07,91  

  2  Juríková Lucia        00      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava     1:26,52  
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400 m                staršie žiačky                      

  1  Haberová Hana         01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    1:09,33  

  2  Lembaková Nina        02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:10,47  

  3  Bystrianská Nina      02      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava  1:11,40  

  4  Décsyová Ema          01      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:11,44  

  5  Harceková Mária       02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:14,58  

  6  Vargová Veronika      02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:16,11  

  7  Čerňanská Júlia       02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:18,50  

  8  Gromová Viktória      01      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava    1:19,31  

 

400 m                mladšie žiačky                      

  1  Kosmálová Simona      04      ZŠ Zemianské Sady              1:12,21  

  2  Štrbová Barbora       03      ZŠ Topoľova 8 Nitra            1:12,49  

  3  Tináková Emma         03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:16,15  

  4  Lazíková Hana         03      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    1:16,77  

  5  Lacinová Lucia        03      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra         1:19,04  

  6  Ballová Tatiana       04      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra         1:19,26  

  7  Getlíková Júlia       04      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava     1:19,95  

  8  Hrotíková Zuzana      04      ZŠ Horné Otrokovice            1:24,02  

  9  Branecká Klaudia      04      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava  1:24,17  

 10  Honzirková Ema        03      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava     1:27,12  

 11  Rohaľová Ivona        04      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava     1:32,21  

 12  Blahutová Erika       04      ZŠ Zemianské Sady              1:38,47  

 13  Hroncová Eva          04      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:39,10  

 14  Lamošová Lenka        03      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava   1:47,22  

 15  Galanová Gréta        04      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:47,36  

     Záhorcová Stela       04      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava       NP  

     Masárová Laura        04      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava       NP  

 

400 m                najmladšie žiačky                   

  1  Pirdjaková Paula      33      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:14,72  

  2  Mihalová Michaela     05      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava     1:16,25  

  3  Rolincová Terézia     05      ZŠ Pribinova 35 Hlohovec       1:20,72  

  4  Mošovská Ester        05      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky         1:24,88  

  5  Sabová Kristína       05      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky         1:25,95  

  6  Slobodová Diana       05      ZŠ Bojničky                    1:28,28  

  7  Kovalčíková Lara      05      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:34,11  

  8  Omarová Samira        06      ZŠ Kalinčiakova 12 Bratislava  1:51,02  

 

600 m 1.beh                                      

  1  Húsková Nina          02      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra         1:49,85  

  2  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     01      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava    1:50,50  

  3  Šubová Denisa         04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    1:54,72  

  4  Šmelíková Dorota      02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:58,94  

  5  Doktoríková Nina      02      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    1:59,65  

  6  Dziaková Alžbeta      02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  2:05,26  

  7  Smolková Veronika     03      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:05,47  

  8  Jankovičová Kristína  01      ZŠ Bojničky                    2:11,04  

  9  Verešová Lara         04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:22,46  

 

600 m 2.beh                                      

  1  Karabová Veronika     05      ZŠ Trakovce                    1:59,68  

  2  Garguláková Alžbeta   06      ZŠ Pionierska 9 Sliač          2:04,61  

  3  Hacherová Sára        04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:06,12  

  4  Vargová Margaret      04      ZŠ Zemianské Sady              2:06,39  

  5  Šišáková Veronika     05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:06,65  

  6  Uhrínová Paulína      04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:22,94  

  7  Vašatová Lucia        06      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          2:24,55  

  8  Jantošková Ema        05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:26,92  
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  9  Katerinková Veronika  04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:28,07  

 

600 m                staršie žiačky                      

  1  Húsková Nina          02      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra         1:49,85  

  2  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     01      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava    1:50,50  

  3  Šmelíková Dorota      02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:58,94  

  4  Doktoríková Nina      02      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    1:59,65  

  5  Dziaková Alžbeta      02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  2:05,26  

  6  Jankovičová Kristína  01      ZŠ Bojničky                    2:11,04  

 

600 m                mladšie žiačky                      

  1  Šubová Denisa         04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    1:54,72  

  2  Smolková Veronika     03      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:05,47  

  3  Hacherová Sára        04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:06,12  

  4  Vargová Margaret      04      ZŠ Zemianské Sady              2:06,39  

  5  Verešová Lara         04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:22,46  

  6  Uhrínová Paulína      04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:22,94  

  7  Katerinková Veronika  04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:28,07  

 

600 m                najmladšie žiačky                   

  1  Karabová Veronika     05      ZŠ Trakovce                    1:59,68  

  2  Garguláková Alžbeta   06      ZŠ Pionierska 9 Sliač          2:04,61  

  3  Šišáková Veronika     05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:06,65  

  4  Vašatová Lucia        06      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          2:24,55  

  5  Jantošková Ema        05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra    2:26,92  

 

800 m                                            

  1  Miniaríková Natália   01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    2:39,13  

  2  Šimkaninová Tamara    00      Gymnázium Hlohovec             2:41,22  

  3  Bryndzová Nina        02      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra         3:05,61  

  4  Lipovská Sofia        04      ZŠ Topoľova 8 Nitra            3:06,81  

 

diaľka               dorastenky                          

  1  Matúšová Lívia        99      Obchodná akadémia Hlohovec       446    

  2  Keményová Vanesa      00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     332    

 

diaľka               staršie žiačky                      

  1  Lehenová Monika       02      ZŠ Trakovce                      461    

  2  Décsyová Ema          01      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    390    

  3  Harceková Mária       02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            373    

  4  Bamaby Leila          01      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava       369    

  5  Šmelíková Dorota      02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    366    

  6  Zechmeistrová Domini  01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     356    

  7  Záhorcová Ema         02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    354    

  8  Králiková Veronika    02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    315    

  9  Fábryová Jennifer     02      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     314    

 

diaľka               mladšie žiačky                      

  1  Mikušiaková Diana     04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      361    

  2  Janeková Šárka        03      ZŠ Podzámska 35 Hlohovec         360    

  3  Šoltésová Natália     04      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      357    

  4  Štiffelová Radka      03      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     356    

  5  Masárová Laura        04      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    354    

  6  Štefnková Ivana       03      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava       349    

  7  Križanová Chiara      04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      343    

  8  Getlíková Júlia       04      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava       330    

  9  Vighová Nelly         04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      324    

 10  Uhrínová Paulína      04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      318    

 11  Zemanová Bibiana      04      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      315    
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 12  Verešová Lara         04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      304    

 13  Honzirková Ema        03      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava       293    

 14  Smolková Veronika     03      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      291    

 15  Rohaľová Ivona        04      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava       255    

     Poništová Mariana     03      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      0      

 

diaľka               najmladšie žiačky                   

  1  Horváthová Darina     06      ZŠ Felcana 4 Hlohovec            359    

  2  Bubeníková Katarína   05      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            320    

  3  Plšeková Alexandra    06      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            305    

  4  Vašatová Lucia        06      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            302    

  5  Valentínová Ella      06      ZŠ Jeseniova 54 Bratislava       300    

     Dinušová Zuzana       05      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava      300    

  7  Garguláková Alžbeta   06      ZŠ Pionierska 9 Sliač            283    

  8  Melušová Paulína      05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      280    

  9  Troščáková Alexandra  06      ZŠ Turnianská 10 Bratislava      266    

 

výška                dorastenky                          

  1  Juríková Lucia        00      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava       123    

 

výška                staršie žiačky                      

  1  Vačková Nikola        01      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           133    

  2  Bamaby Leila          01      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava       123    

  3  Pátková Andrea        01      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava    118    

     Zechmeistrová Domini  01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     0      

 

výška                mladšie žiačky                      

  1  Tináková Emma         03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            138    

  2  Stachová Sofia        04      ZŠ Škarniclová 1 Bratislava      138    

  3  Vargová Margaret      04      ZŠ Zemianské Sady                138    

  4  Broďaniová Barbora    04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      133    

  5  Šubová Denisa         04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      128    

  6  Kelemenová Kristína   04      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra           123    

  7  Štefanková Ivana      03      ZŠ Odborárska 2 Bratislava       123    

  8  Kožiaková Klaudia     03      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     118    

     Čapúchová Vanesa      04      ŠG Slančíkovej 2 Nitra           118    

 10  Štiffelová Radka      03      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     118    

 

výška                najmladšie žiačky                   

     Kaščáková Nikola      05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      0      

     Michaličková Simona   05      ZŠ Pribinova 35 Hlohovec         0      

 

guľa 3 kg            dorastenky                          

  1  Doričková Karin       00      SŠ Trenčianská Nová Dubnica      9,67   

  2  Árvová Evelyn         00      ZŠ Školská 1 Tomášov             9,17   

  3  Zváčová Katarína      00      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      8,64   

  4  Keményová Vanesa      00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     6,77   

  5  Mrocková Monika       00      SŠ Trenčianská Nová Dubnica      6,73   

 

guľa 3 kg            staršie žiačky                      

  1  Hanuliaková Petra     02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           10,76   

  2  Jankovičová Kristína  01      ZŠ Bojničky                      9,38   

  3  Határová Laura        01      ZŠ s MŠ Grooslingo Bratislava    8,77   

  4  Baránková Denisa      01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     6,24   

  5  Konečná Veronika      02      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      6,23   

 

guľa 3 kg            mladšie žiačky                      

  1  Fričová Alexandra     04      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        8,09   

  2  Kosmálová Simona      04      ZŠ Zemianské Sady                6,67   
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  3  Križanová Chiara      04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      4,63   

  4  Katerinková Veronika  04      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra      4,50   

 

guľa 3 kg            najmladšie žiačky                   

  1  Kačinová Eva          05      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           75,4    

  2  Bubeníková Katarína   05      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           59,3    

  3  Pongrácová Lenka      05      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       58,7    

  4  Šišáková Veronika     05      ZŠ Nábrežie mládeže 5 Nitra     53,8    

  5  Hunčíková Ema         05      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           35,0    

 

štafeta 1.beh        dievčatá                            

  1  ZŠ Nábr.mlád. Nitra"                                         1:35,13  

  2  ZŠ Staničná Trenčín                                          1:42,11  

  3  ZŠ Nábr.mlád. Nitra"                                         1:43,09  

  4  ZŠ Groslingova "B"                                           1:55,34  

 

štafeta 2.beh        dievčatá                            

  1  Gymnázium Hlohovec                                           1:33,30  

  2  Športové gymnáziun Nitra                                     1:34,08  

  3  ZŠ Groslingova BA "A                                         1:51,91  

  4  ZŠ Nábr.mlád. Nitra"                                         1:51,92  

 

štafeta 3.beh        dievčatá                            

  1  ZŠ Štúrova Malacky"A                                         1:42,94  

  2  ZŠ Štúrova Malacky"B                                         1:43,90  

  3  ZŠ Nábr.mlád.NR "A"                                          1:53,87  

  4  ZŠ Kulíškova BA                                              1:57,26  


